
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 90,30 83,40 86,30 94,00 82,40 83,10 519,50

2 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 86,60 80,30 85,80 95,00 84,70 81,90 514,30

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 88,00 81,60 84,70 92,30 85,50 80,40 512,50

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 85,80 80,50 86,10 94,20 81,50 82,70 510,80

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 84,30 81,50 84,10 92,60 79,30 79,80 501,60
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COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF GYMNASTIQUE MASCULINE

DES LANDES

CLASS CLUB/EQUIPE N° TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOTAL

1 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 521,30 513,80 519,50 1554,60

2 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 1 521,20 514,90 514,30 1550,40

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 502,60 500,70 512,50 1515,80

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 507,60 496,30 510,80 1514,70

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 480,00 481,10 501,60 1462,70

6 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 501,90 0,00 0,00 501,90

7 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 0,00 403,70 0,00 403,70

FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 LAGREOU Timothée JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 14,10 12,80 13,90 14,40 14,00 12,90 82,10

2 BIBÉ Timéo FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,90 13,00 13,00 14,70 12,10 13,40 80,10

3 MARIET Etan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,80 11,90 12,80 14,00 12,60 12,40 77,50

4 AROZTEGUI Damatit ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,20 12,70 12,50 14,30 13,30 12,20 77,20

5 PISTRE Antonin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,40 12,70 12,90 13,70 11,30 12,50 76,50

6 TARELHO Rafael ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,90 11,50 12,40 13,60 12,70 12,10 76,20

7 BIESBROUCK Timothe ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,20 10,80 12,90 14,30 12,40 12,50 76,10

8 CHIGNAC Nathan JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,70 10,80 12,60 14,40 13,30 12,20 76,00

9 TRABAUD Axel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,70 12,10 12,90 13,90 12,20 12,00 75,80

10 DUBOIS Lucas ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,70 12,10 12,70 14,50 11,40 12,20 75,60

11 GERMAIN Louis FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,50 12,00 12,30 14,30 11,90 10,90 74,90

12 DEPUISET Alvin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,00 12,00 13,10 14,20 12,20 11,30 74,80

13 BERNARD LAPIERREMattéo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,50 11,40 11,60 14,30 12,70 11,20 74,70

14 CHARLOT Robin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,20 11,90 13,10 13,10 12,10 11,90 74,30

15  CORAZZA Enzo CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 11,50 12,90 13,10 11,40 12,20 74,10

16 LAMOLIE Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 11,90 12,50 14,20 10,40 11,90 73,90

17 CHALES Gabriel ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,10 11,60 12,20 12,90 12,30 11,70 73,80

17 MALVY Maxence JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,20 11,60 12,20 14,00 12,50 11,30 73,80

19 TAUZIN DUGARRY Alessio ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,60 11,80 11,90 14,10 12,20 11,10 73,70

20 NOBLET Timothé CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 12,00 11,90 14,20 10,90 11,60 73,60

21 DELAGE Clément ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,60 12,10 12,30 13,70 11,80 12,00 73,50

22 QUILLET Liam ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,70 12,10 12,60 12,40 12,30 11,30 73,40

23 VALLON Victor FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,00 11,70 11,60 13,40 12,30 11,00 73,00

24 HERES QUINTIN Ohian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 6,40 13,10 14,30 13,50 12,60 72,90

25 BIJARD DURRUTY Nathan JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,20 11,20 12,50 14,20 10,90 11,80 72,80

26 DARTHENUCQ Raphael CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 11,20 12,60 13,60 11,60 12,20 72,70

27 MORLET BOIREAUThomas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,80 11,40 11,70 13,70 11,80 12,20 72,60

28 DOURDANT Léo ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,00 12,10 12,40 13,70 11,20 10,00 72,40

29 VERGONZEANNE Milan JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,60 10,40 12,10 12,60 11,10 12,10 70,90

30 MARTIN Esteban JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,80 10,60 11,10 14,40 10,70 11,20 70,80

31 DUCAMP Timéo ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,30 10,50 12,10 13,70 11,20 11,90 70,70

32 DARRIEUMERLOU Eneko ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,50 11,00 11,70 12,60 11,40 11,10 69,30

33 CAZEAUX Mael ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,00 11,70 11,60 11,50 11,30 10,60 68,70

33 BALESPOUEY Jules CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,80 11,70 11,30 12,80 11,00 11,10 68,70

35 JAIME SOLER Antoine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,70 11,10 11,80 12,20 11,10 10,60 68,50

35 BOUMERA DUPUY Esteban JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,10 11,30 10,80 13,30 10,30 10,70 68,50

37 SEGURA Anton ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,00 10,70 11,70 11,90 11,40 10,60 68,30

38 LESEUR Ethan JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 11,90 11,60 11,40 10,50 11,40 11,30 68,10

39 SERY Levyn ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 11,90 11,70 11,60 11,10 10,60 68,00

40 TORTIGUES Mathis JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,70 11,10 12,50 13,60 12,40 11,60 67,90

41 RIOTTE Camille CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,70 10,50 11,60 13,60 11,00 10,20 67,60

42 NEZONDET Tilian ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 10,80 11,40 11,50 11,10 10,90 67,10

43 ENCINAS Mathéo JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 11,40 10,50 10,70 12,40 10,70 11,30 67,00

44 VALLON Alan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 6,50 11,70 12,40 13,30 11,20 11,80 66,90
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45 PERODEAU Noé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 10,60 11,50 11,00 10,50 10,50 65,00

46 BIESBROUCK Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,80 11,60 11,70 12,70 6,50 10,30 64,60

47 ITURRINO EHULETCHEIoritz CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,10 10,20 11,10 11,00 9,80 11,20 64,40

48 MOISON Charles CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 10,40 10,70 10,90 10,90 9,80 64,20

49 BERHONDO Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 10,10 10,90 10,30 10,60 10,00 63,30

50 DUCOURNEAU CATELOYLenny ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,60 10,40 11,10 11,80 10,00 9,00 62,90

51 SERVETO Maoa ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,50 10,60 9,20 11,00 10,80 10,30 62,40

52 MAVIEL PASSERATWilliam ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,00 10,80 11,30 9,80 9,60 10,50 62,00

53 BACAR Silas FLAMBEAU DE PAU 6,60 10,80 11,00 10,50 11,30 10,40 60,60

54 PONTACQ Raphael JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,60 10,50 11,00 10,00 10,30 10,60 59,00

55 PUYO Gaspard JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,30 11,80 10,20 6,60 10,80 9,90 55,60
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 BIESBROUCK Timothe 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,20 10,80 12,90 14,30 12,40 12,50 76,10

2 CHIGNAC Nathan 2014 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,70 10,80 12,60 14,40 13,30 12,20 76,00

3 TRABAUD Axel 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,70 12,10 12,90 13,90 12,20 12,00 75,80

4 LAMOLIE Iban 2014 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 11,90 12,50 14,20 10,40 11,90 73,90

5 CHALES Gabriel 2014 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,10 11,60 12,20 12,90 12,30 11,70 73,80

5 MALVY Maxence 2014 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,20 11,60 12,20 14,00 12,50 11,30 73,80

7 QUILLET Liam 2015 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,70 12,10 12,60 12,40 12,30 11,30 73,40

8 VALLON Victor 2014 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,00 11,70 11,60 13,40 12,30 11,00 73,00

9 VERGONZEANNE Milan 2014 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,60 10,40 12,10 12,60 11,10 12,10 70,90

10 DARRIEUMERLOU Eneko 2015 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,50 11,00 11,70 12,60 11,40 11,10 69,30

11 CAZEAUX Mael 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,00 11,70 11,60 11,50 11,30 10,60 68,70

12 BOUMERA DUPUY Esteban 2015 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 12,10 11,30 10,80 13,30 10,30 10,70 68,50

13 SEGURA Anton 2015 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,00 10,70 11,70 11,90 11,40 10,60 68,30

14 LESEUR Ethan 2014 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 11,90 11,60 11,40 10,50 11,40 11,30 68,10

15 SERY Levyn 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,10 11,90 11,70 11,60 11,10 10,60 68,00

16 TORTIGUES Mathis 2015 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,70 11,10 12,50 13,60 12,40 11,60 67,90

17 PERODEAU Noé 2014 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 10,60 11,50 11,00 10,50 10,50 65,00

18 ITURRINO EHULETCHEIoritz 2015 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,10 10,20 11,10 11,00 9,80 11,20 64,40

19 MOISON Charles 2015 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 10,40 10,70 10,90 10,90 9,80 64,20

20 BERHONDO Iban 2014 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 10,10 10,90 10,30 10,60 10,00 63,30

21 DUCOURNEAU CATELOYLenny 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,60 10,40 11,10 11,80 10,00 9,00 62,90

22 SERVETO Maoa 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,50 10,60 9,20 11,00 10,80 10,30 62,40

23 MAVIEL PASSERAT William 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,00 10,80 11,30 9,80 9,60 10,50 62,00

24 PONTACQ Raphael 2015 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,60 10,50 11,00 10,00 10,30 10,60 59,00

25 PUYO Gaspard 2015 JEANNE D ARC DE DAX 6,30 11,80 10,20 6,60 10,80 9,90 55,60
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